
Ss Peter & Paul School
NIKAU

Your son/daughter will be in Room 10 with Mr Glentworth

Stationery List Room 10 -Years 3 & 4

Item

115 Exercise Books (lined)

3F1 Notebooks

Maths Warwick (10mm ruled, with margins)

Clever Kiwi Writing Book 9mm

HB Pencils (Staedtler or Faber Castell)

(named) (small box of 10)

Faber Castell coloured pencils (24 pack)

Q.uantity

4

2

1

2

1 box

1

Item

A4 Document Envelope (plastic)

Gluesticks (named) recommended

Pencil Sharpener

Highlighter

Ruler 30cm

Book Bag

Quantity

1

3

1

1

3

1

Please clearly name all belongings. It is optional to cover books.

All stationery is required for start of school Wednesday 1 February 2023


